
Hobro 14. november 2009
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen PH, NOM
Haslunds Albert 4 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, % certifikat
Nissens Gao 9 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAC, BOX voksen
S*Sandvretens X-Man 10 Han SIA n M. Ljungdahl A. Stewart CAP, BIV
Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, NOM
Elegantia's Shadow Bel'canto 8 Hun SIA a Ejer P. Nyrup CAPIB
Nissens Isa 12 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen J. & R. Jensen Ex 1
Klingeskovs Kira II 12 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
S*Sandvretens Kahlua 7 Hun SIA n 21 M. Ljungdahl N. Parry CACIB
Bellamis' Passoã 10 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAP, BOX kastrat
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 11 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACS
Ivanthes Ttetris Diva 9 Hun SIA b 21 B. Malmquist M. Kaae CAC, BIV, BIS voksen
Haslunds Djencis Khan 12 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Bellamis' Pommery Punch 4 Han OSH n D. Kaae B. Mygind CAPS, BIS kastrat
Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa 5 Hun OSH n M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, % certifikat
Nissens Falko 8 Han OSH a A. & E. Nissen R. & J. Jensen CAPIB, NOM
Balalaika v. Warantharpa 7 Hun OSH b Ejer M. Ahmerkamp CACIB
Petheaven Eloa 9 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl CAC
Bellamis' Zabatini 9 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Kaae CAC, NOM
CocoChannel's Duchess Draquella 12 Hun OSH n 24 C. Stoa T. Farsø Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Bellamis' Domingo 12 Han OSH b 24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, NOM
Seraya's Inndi 10 Han BAL d Ejer D. Hagen CAP
S*Coral Reef's Nozy 12 Hun BAL g A. Andersson D. Hagen Ex 1
S*A'Famosa Xiovanni 11 Han BAL b 21 L. Ferm M. Siig Ex 1
S*A'Famosa Xanadou 11 Han BAL d 21 L. Ferm M. Siig Ex 1
Arjuna's Chaos 9 Han OLH n 22 A. Korsbakke L. Sørensen CAC

Hobro 15. november 2009
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen PH, NOM
Haslunds Albert 4 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPS
Nissens Gao 9 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
S*Sandvretens X-Man 10 Han SIA n M. Ljungdahl A. Stewart CAP, BIV
Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BOX voksen
Elegantia's Shadow Bel'canto 8 Hun SIA a Ejer P. Nyrup CAPIB
Klingeskove's Kapatos 9 Han SIA a K. Østerby L. Pedersen CAC
Nissens Isa 12 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen J. & R. Jensen Ex 1
Klingeskovs Kira II 12 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
S*Sandvretens Kahlua 7 Hun SIA n 21 M. Ljungdahl N. Parry CACIB
Bellamis' Passoã 10 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAP, BOX kastrat
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 11 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Bellamis' On the Rocks 3 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CACS
Ivanthes Ttetris Diva 9 Hun SIA b 21 B. Malmquist M. Kaae CAC, BIV, BIS voksen
Haslunds Djencis Khan 12 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1
Bellamis' Pommery Punch 4 Han OSH n D. Kaae B. Mygind CAPS, BIS kastrat
Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa 5 Hun OSH n M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund CAGCIB
Nissens Falko 8 Han OSH a A. & E. Nissen R. & J. Jensen CAPIB, NOM
Balalaika v. Warantharpa 7 Hun OSH b Ejer M. Ahmerkamp CACIB
Petheaven Friedrich W. Nietzsche 12 Han OSH b Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Eloa 9 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl CAC
Bellamis' Zabatini 7 Hun OSH f Ejer D. Kaae CACIB, NOM
S*Labolina's Bumble Bee 11 Hun OSH n 24 M. Madsen L. Pedersen Ex 1, NOM
Bellamis' Domingo 12 Han OSH b 24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Balisia's Bjørgfinna 9 Hun BAL a Ejer I. Djurhuus ABS
Prince Caspian av Ramithi (N) 12 Han BAL c R. Holen I. Djurhuus ABS
S*A'Famosa Xiovanni 11 Han BAL b 21 L. Ferm M. Siig Ex 1
S*A'Famosa Xanadou 11 Han BAL d 21 L. Ferm M. Siig Ex 1

Nærum 13. december 2009 (National)
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Winnetou's Nalini 9 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Petersen CAC, BIS voksen (national)
Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 3-6 (national)
Zafiramis Rosita 12 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer H. Nording Ex 1, BOX 3-6 (national)
S*Tetra Felines Talisker 11 Han SIA b 21 A. Bengtsson L. Vigsø Ex 1, BIS 6-10 (national)
Knick-Knack Knight Kenzo 10 Han OSH n M. Lange H. Larsen CAP, BIS kastrat (national)
Kamyne Piper 9 Hun OSH bs 22L. Sørensen C. Riis CAC

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Nissens Gao 5 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Xilxes O'Bruno af Dreared 7 Han SIA n S. Nordmark S. Qvick CACIB, BOX voksen
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Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Skuld Ulinn 7 Hun SIA a S. Qvick K. Østerby CACIB, BIV
Klingeskov's Kapatos 9 Han SIA a K. Østerby L. Pedersen Ex 1, % certifikat
Nissens Isa 12 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen J. & R. Jensen Ex 1
Troldkær's Nobless 9 Hun SIA b Ejer M. Munk CAC
Filipe Thaie Bamboo 10 Han SIA b Ejer L. Jensen ABS
Klingeskove's Kira II 11 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen ABS
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 9 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen ABS
Kavi's MyKavi 9 Hun SIA b 21 L. Pedersen S. Svendsen ABS
Tværmose's Xanthos 7 Han SIA c 21 H. Tværmose M. Munk CACIB
S*Labolina's Bumble Bee 9 Hun OSH n 24 M. Madsen L. Pedersen CAC, BIS voksen
CocoChannel's Duchess Draquella 12 Hun OSH n 24 C. Stoa T. Farsø Ex 1
Bellamis' Domingo 11 Han OSH b 24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Vejes Kuld 19 SIA/OSH Ejer E. Graversen BIS Kuld

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Nissens Gao 5 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV, BIS voksen
Skuld Ulinn 7 Hun SIA a S. Qvick K. Østerby CACIB
Nissens Isa 12 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen J. & R. Jensen Ex 1
Troldkær's Nobless 9 Hun SIA b Ejer M. Munk ABS
Klingeskove's Kira II 11 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Troldkær's Princess of Anatolia 9 Hun SIA h Ejer M. Munk CAC
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 9 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CAC, BIS voksen
Tværmose's Xanthos 7 Han SIA c 21 H. Tværmose M. Munk CACIB
Petit Blue af Bajang 9 Hun OSH a Ejer L. Christiansen CAC
Petheaven Eloa 9 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl CACIB
Troldkær's Precious of Anatolia 5 Hun OSH f Ejer M. Munk CAGCIB
CocoChannel's Duchess Draquella 12 Hun OSH n 24 C. Stoa T. Farsø Ex 1
Bellamis' Domingo 11 Han OSH b 24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Coco af Bajang 9 Hun OSH n 03 Ejer L. Christiansen CAC
Várum Nicht de Soleil Noir 10 Han OSH n 03 M. Devevey L. Christiansen CAP, BIS kastrat

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Nissens Gao 5 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, NOM
Winnetou's Nalini 9 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Petersen CAC, NOM
Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV, NOM
Zafiramis Paloma 7 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACIB
Attis Blue Apollon 11 Han SIA a B. Edelfors I. Gesna Ex 1
Attis Lilla Afrodite 11 Hun SIA c B. Edelfors I. Gesna Ex 2
Klingeskove's Kira II 11 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 9 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CAC, BIV, NOM
Taylan Naryschkina 11 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
S*Tetra Felines Talisker 9 Han SIA b 21 A. Bengtsson L. Vigsø CAC
S*Labolina's Believe It Or Not 9 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer M. Madsen CAC, BIS voksen
Haslunds Djencis Khan 11 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund ABS
S*Tetrafeline's AbraCadabra 5 Hun SYS n 03 A. Bengtsson C. Olin CAGCIB, NOM
Wee-ko's Wanna have some Fun 3 Han SYS n 03 21Ejer L.Madsen/J.Andersen CACS
Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa 5 Hun OSH n M. Ahmerkamp C. & J. Haslund ABS
S*Scotland Yard's Chunkey Monkey11 Han OSH n S. Clevenholm C. Olin Ex 1, NOM
Petheaven Eloa 7 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl CACIB
Marseen Pinhead 8 Han OSH c K. Marseen M. Gilling ABS
Petheaven's Gaia 12 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1, BIV
Petheaven's Gefion Marseen 12 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 2
S*Sandvreten's Loch Lomond 2 Han OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Olin HP, BIS kastrat
Bellamis' Domingo 11 Han OSH b 24 Ejer D. Kaae Ex 1, NOM
FIN*Kattilan Never Flying 4 Hun OSH n 25 E. Vuojolahti B. Schmidt CAPS, BIS kastrat
FIN*Kattilan Mara Katti 5 Han OSH n 25 E. Vuojolahti B. Schmidt CAGPIB, BIS voksen
Bali-Kitten's Jade 9 Hun BAL n 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Hansen CAC
Bali-Kitten's Dana 9 Hun BAL c 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Hansen CAC
San-T-Ree Gentle Touch 17 Han OSH a 24 E. Andersson C. Olin BIS veteran
Peteheaven's Kuld 19 OSH Ejer M. Mejdahl BIS kuld

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BOX kastrat
Nissens Gao 5 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen Diskvalificeret
Winnetou's Nalini 9 Hun SIA n Ejer K. Petersen CAC, NOM
Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Klingeskov's Kapatos 9 Han SIA a K. Østerby L. Pedersen CAC
Winnetou's Amulet 9 Hun SIA a Ejer K. Petersen ABS
Klingeskove's Kira II 11 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Romeo Naryschkina 8 Han SIA n 21 H. Petersen L. Vigsø CAPIB, BIS kastrat
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 9 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CAC, BOX voksen
Taylan Naryschkina 11 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen Ex 1, BIV, BIS 6-10
Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 12 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
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S*Tetra Felines Talisker 9 Han SIA b 21 A. Bengtsson L. Vigsø CAC, BIS voksen
S*Labolina's Bumble Bee 9 Hun OSH n 24 M. Madsen L. Pedersen CAC, NOM
Falk-Kittens Hermione 12 Hun BAL a Ejer J. Christensen Ex 1, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jade 9 Hun BAL n 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Hansen CAC
Falk-Kittens Geo 10 Han BAL b 21 Ejer J. Christensen CAP, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Dana 9 Hun BAL c 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Hansen CAC
Falk-Kitttens Kuld 19 BAL Ejer J. Christensen BIS kuld

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Haslunds Albert 4 Han SIA n Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAPS, NOM

Blue-Iam's Opal Tammee 5 Hun SIA n M. Dahlgren I. Magnusson CAGCIB, NOM

Nissens Fonso 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV, NOM

Knick-Knack Naomi 11 Hun SIA c M. Lange A. Wagner Ex 1, NOM

Skuld Ullunda 9 Hun SIA f S. Qvick M. Lange CAC, NOM

S*Labolina's Believe It Or Not 11 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1, BIV, NOM

Haslunds Djencis Khan 12 Han SIA b 21 Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 1, NOM
S*Tetrafeline's AbraCadabra 5 Hun SYS n 03 A. Bengtsson C. Olin CAGCIB, NOM
Zoom-Zoom happy Eyes*CZ 6 Hun OSH h J. Klimszova S. Nevala CAGPIB, NOM
CocoChannel's Duchess Draquella 12 Hun OSH n 24 C. Stoa T. Farsø Ex 1, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jade 11 Hun BAL n 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Hansen Ex 1, NOM
S*Vildbackens Golden Noble 8 Han BAL b 21 H. & J. Almkvist M. Oesten CAPIB, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Oesten CAPS, NOM
Knick-Knack Indian Chief Ingolf 5 Han OLH d M. Lange M. Hansen CACIB, NOM

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT
Blue-Iam's Opal Tammee 3 Hun SIA n M. Dahlgren I. Magnusson CACS, NOM
Nissens Fonso 3 Hun SIA n M. Dahlgren I. Magnusson CACS, NOM
Zafiramis Paloma 5 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV, NOM
S*Labolina's Believe It Or Not 7 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACIB, NOM
Zoom-Zoom happy Eyes*CZ 11 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer M. Madsen Ex 1, NOM
Bali-Kitten's Jar-Jar Binks 4 Hun OSH h J. Klimszova S. Nevala CAPS, NOM

4 Han BAL d 21 P. Kirkegaard M. Oesten CAPS, NOM
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